2446 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 94
TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 227—continued
APPROVALS—continued
Rates of Duty Effective
Tariff Goods Part | List
Item No. II [No.
Normal Other Pref. | Ref. From To*
90.28.009 | Fischer AC, control systems assembled from electronic instru- Free Free 10.2
mentation series:
AC 227\ 1/6/77 30/9/8(
AL 227 1/6/77 30/9/8(
CM 227 1/6/77 30/9/8(
KM 227 1/6/77 30/9/8(
MC 227 1/6/77 30/9/8(
PM 227 1/6/77 30/9/8(
RD 2271 1/6/77 1 30/9/8C
TL 227 1/6/77 30/9/8(
TS .. .. .. .. .. .. 227 1/6/77 30/9/8(
92.11.001 | Office dictating machines and reproducers ancillary thereto, Free
as may be approved:
Approved:
Doro:
707 27 1/7/77 30/9/84
Lanier:
Micro cassette transcriber . 227 1/6/77 30/9/84
VIP secretary transcriber .. .. .. 227 1/6/77 30/9/84
92.11.021 | Professional tape recording/reproducing equipment as may Free Free 10.2
be approved:
Approved:
Scully/Metrotech 526P ‘ 227" 1/8/77 30/9/81

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the
date of expiry:

MISCELLANEOUS

Decisions Cancelled :

34.02.000

39.02.032
59.11.071
59.11.081
84.18.129
84.40.101
85.14.001
85.19.039
87.14.049
87.14.059

92.11.001

Products. . .soap:
Approved:
Emulsifier:

G 7956 ) .
C.T.L.A....weatherside
Woven. . .rollers
Woven. . .rollers
Synthetic. . . models
Poensgen. . . washers
Microphones,. . .trainers
Thermally. . . protection
York. . .semi-trailers
Air. . .semi-trailers:

Ridewell
Stableaire ..
Office. . .approved:
Approved:
Lanier:
Micro. . .transcriber
VIP.. .transcriber

53
38
199
199
66,
176
87
80
144

219
219

219
219

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of September 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.



