## TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 227-continued ued

Tariff Item No.	Goods						Rates	Part	List	Effective			
								Normal	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
90.28.009	Fischer AC <sub>2</sub> control systems assembled from electronic instru- mentation series:					Free	Free	10.2					
	AC	••								1	227	1/6/77	30/9/80
	AL	••		••							227	1/6/77	30/9/80
	СМ	••	••	••		••	•••			i	227	1/6/77	30/9/80
	KM	••		••		••				1	227	1/6/77	30/9/80
	MC	••			••						227	1/6/77	30/9/80
	PM			••	• •						227	1/6/77	30/9/80
	RD			••	••					ł	227	1/6/77	30/9/80
	TL	••	••	••	••	••					227	1/6/77	30/9/80
	TS	••		••	••	••				1	227	1/6/77	30/9/80
92.11.001	Office dicta	ting ma	achines a	nd repro	ducers an	ncillary th	iereto,	Free					
	Approve	v be app d:	proved:										
:	Doro:									ł			
	707	••	••	••	••	••	•••				227	1/7/77	30/9/84
	Lanier:												
	Micro cassette transcriber							1	227	1/6/77	30/9/84		
			-			•••	••	F		10.0	227	1/6/77	30/9/84
92.11.021	be app	Professional tape recording/reproducing equipment as may be approved: Approved:						Free	Free	10.2			
			ech 526P							1	227	1/8/77	30/9/81

\*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry. MISCELLANEOUS

## Decisions Cancelled:

34.02.000	Productssoap:	••	••	••	••	••					
	Approved:										
	Emulsifier:										
	G 7956 J	••	••	••					53		
39.02.032	C.T.L.Aweatherside	••	••	••	••	••			38		
59.11.071	Wovenrollers	••	••	••		• •			199	••	
59.11.081	Wovenrollers	••	••	••	•••	••			199		
84.18.129	Syntheticmodels	••	••	••		••			66		
84.40.101	Poensgenwashers	••	••	••		••			176	••	
85.14.001	Microphones, trainers	••	••	••	•••	••			87		
85.19.039	Thermallyprotection	••	••	••	•••	••			80		
87.14.049	Yorksemi-trailers	••	••	••	•••	••		]	144	••	
87.14.059	Airsemi-trailers:	••	••	••		••					
	Ridewell	••	••	••	•••				219	••	
	Stableaire	••	••	••	•••				219		
92.11.001	Officeapproved:	••	••	••	••			• • •			
	Approved:										
	Lanier:										
	Microtranscriber	••	••	••	••				219	••	•••
	VIPtranscriber	••	••	••	•••				219	••	

Dated at Wellington this 1st day of September 1977.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.